&)

ra T 605,61
FTSE 1 168,42
FTSEA T 412,21
FTSEM 1 690,95
FTSEB 1 38,01
AVOSIKEG
Stabepég

79.384.554,71

FTSE605 T
ALPHAG06 T
BELAGO6 T
EEE606  —
ELLAKTOR( T
ELPE6O6 |
ETE606 |
EUROB606 T
EXAE606 T
EYDAP606 |
FFGRP606 |
GEKTERNA —
GRIV606 T
HTO606 T
INLOT606 |
METKK606 T
MIGE06 |
MOH606 T
MYTIL606 T
oPAP606 T
PPAGO6 T
pPC606 |
SOLK606 T
TENERGY6 |
TITK606 |
TPEIR606 T
VIOB06 -

ANOATI T
eTETn 4
neietn 1

EUR/USD T
EUR/GBP T
EUR/IPY
EUR/CHF T
EUR/AUD T
EUR/CAD T

ABAZ

AIOAK
AAMY

ANDA

ANAPO -
ANEMOS |
APAIr T
ASKO -
ATEK -
ATT 4
BIO -
BIOKA |
BIOSK
BIZ 0
BOIY: -
BYTE -
TANAZ -
FEBKA -
TEKTEPNA T
rPIB 0
AAIOE -
AEH -
APOME -
APOYK -
EBPOD -
EEE 0

— 1

168,7500

2,1300

11,4400
0,0000

1,3400

3,8500

0,2860

0,8540

5,1800

4,5500
18,5000
1,7600

7,5800

8,6400

1,0400

6,9600

0,1470
10,1400
3,8300

6,7100

12,5500
3,0500

0,9350

2,7500

19,9000
0,2750

1,3500

0,0040
0,0100
0,0020

1,1426
0,7911
121,7970
1,1078
1,5532
1,4782

0,3100
0,0440
0,6210
0,2440
2,1200
11,5700
0,7040
8,4200
0,3570
0,8830
0,1440
1,3500
0,3100
0,0730
0,8630
1,0100
0,2650
0,2740
0,3400
1,7700
7,6200
2,9500
3,0600
0,1150
0,4100
0,2160
17,4600

AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

0,69 608,14 599,09
0,86 169,49 166,56
0,79 414,80 407,66
-0,78 702,30 682,36
0,05 39,16 37,75
62 MTwTkég
250 Xwpig Kivnon
8.407.130,08

0,45
0,95
1,42
0,00
2,29
2,78
-3,05
1,79
2,37
-0,44
-0,96
0,00
0,26
2,13
-0,95
0,87
-4,55
0,60
1,86
3,23
0,72
0,97
0,43
2,14
-0,80
1,10
0,00

22,33
-9,09
100,00

0,18
0,47
-0,43
0,38
1,68
0,84

2,65
-2,22
0,00
-0,81
0,47
0,00
-0,42
2,06
0,00
0,00
-2,70
0,00
=il il7/
-1,35
9,94
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,57
0,93
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,52

10.523

63
132
22.389
13.911

6.754.415
1.226.743
632.453

1,1392

0,7866
121,4830
1,1034
1,5246
1,4654

27.371
1.162
0
122
7.696.638
1
8.032
39.019
0
0
1.117.010
191.037
500
10.041
448
0
0
0
1.774
161.772
29.392
0
274.594
0
0
0
35.565

79.384.555
74.526.520
76.119.221
1.586.409
54.784.519

30
162

70.977.424,63

166,2500

2,0800
11,4400
0,0000
1,2900
3,8500
0,2850
0,8400
5,1200
4,5500
18,4400
1,7500
7,5400
8,3700
1,0300
6,7400
0,1410
10,1100
3,7000
6,4700
12,4700
3,0300
0,9350
2,7000
19,6200
0,2670
1,3200

0,0020
0,0100
0,0010

1,1480
0,7916
122,4610
1,1094
1,5567
1,4792

0,3150
0,0450
0,0000
0,2450
2,2000
11,5700
0,7050
8,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,1500
1,3800
0,3300
0,0730
0,8630
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3400
1,7700
7,6300
0,0000
3,1100
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
17,5300

169,7500
2,2000
11,4800
0,0000
1,3400
3,9000
0,3000
0,8740
5,2500
4,5700
18,5800
1,7600
7,6200
8,6900
1,0600
6,9600
0,1570
10,2500
3,8500
6,7200
12,6300
3,1000
0,9350
2,7500
19,9200
0,2790
1,3800

0,0040
0,0110
0,0020

1,1406

0,7874
122,3260
1,1037
1,5276
1,4659

0,3000
0,0410
0,0000
0,2270
2,0800
11,5700
0,6890
8,2100
0,0000
0,0000
0,1430
1,3100
0,3100
0,0650
0,8620
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3300
1,7200
7,5000
0,0000
3,0100
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
17,3500
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600

595

605,61

601,48

590

585 -

BIOT T 0,0940
ANEK T 0,0990
MOTO T 0,4200
®OYNTA T 0,9900
BIZ T 0,8630
MEBA T 0,9420
EASTP T 0,5250
KAM T 0,2750
MMOKA T 0,0750
TZKA T 0,1400
MOYZK T 0,1560
MEPKO T 5,8900
KPETA T 0,4610
KAPEA T 257,4000
1AsQ T 0,5200
AYK T 0,4920
AOA T 2,1200
EYPOB T 10,8500
ETE J 0,2850
nEIP T 0,2740
OTE T 8,6600
onAan T 6,7000
SAP 49,1000
EXAE T 15,3000
KYNP - 0,1500
EAME | 3,8900
MYTIA T 3,8400
AEH - 13,0600
MMEAA T 11,4500
®Orken | 18,6000
EEE T 17,4600

XAG/USD T

17,51

XAU/USD T 1.292,74
XPD/USD T 606,50
XPT/USD T 1.078,48

EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

T 0,4480
- 10,3510
- 0,1780
0,7900
0,6920
10,2000
1,3400
3,8900
0,5250
1,2800
0,9300
0,1190
1,4900
0,2850
3,5700
4,6600
1,6900
0,8500
0,6710
5,3000
0,5200
0,7770
1,0200
0,5500
0,4900
1,0500
0,7650

S>>
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17,50
12,50
11,41
10,00
9,94
9,92
9,38
9,13
8,70
8,53
7,59
7,09
6,96
5,06
4,84
4,68

0,47
1,80
-3,06
1,11
2,61
3,40
-0,55
2,32
0,00
-1,52
2,13
0,00
1,78
-1,01
0,52

0,94
1,17
1,27
1,63

1,82
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,52
2,00
2,29
-1,52
9,38
0,00
0,00
-7,75
=1LE7/
-3,06
1,42
2,42
0,60
1,80
0,00
2,32
4,84
-0,26
-2,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.090
5.110

750
448
1.520
1.330
104
248
185
300
215
6.651
84
601

16.465.896
15.898.529
11.134.840
11.122.580

6.481.973

4.921.546

1.689.168

1.582.798

1.349.448

868.939
855.063
841.987
654.302
629.026
620.519

17,22
1.274,48
597,50
1.057,96

6.404
0
0
0
7.710
5.381
98.501
223.025
1.330
0
100
26.500
60
37.969.848
29.737
17.841
3.434
18.612.647
0
300.420
601
1.351
3.217

0,0960 0,0660
0,0990 0,0990
0,4200 0,4200
0,9900 0,9900
0,8630 0,8620
0,9420 0,9410
0,5250 0,4500
0,2750 0,2740
0,0750 0,0750
0,1400 0,1400
0,1560 0,1560
6,0500 5,5000
0,4640 0,4310
260,0000 242,0000
0,5200 0,5100
0,4920 0,4920
2,2000 2,0800
0,8740 0,8400
0,3000 0,2850
0,2780 0,2660
8,7100 8,3500
6,7300 6,4600
9,1500 9,0500
5,3500 5,1600
0,1510 0,1490
3,9400 3,8500
3,8800 3,6800
3,1100 3,0100
11,5000 11,2500
18,9500 18,3600
17,5300 17,3500

17,52
1.294,42
607,64

0,4500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,7010
10,2800
1,3500
3,9400
0,5250
0,0000
0,9300
0,1220
1,5200
0,3000
3,5700
4,6700
1,8000
0,8740
0,0000
5,3500
0,5200
0,7770
1,0400
0,0000
0,4900
1,0500
0,7650

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
1.079,40 Platinium

0,4300
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,6800
9,9000
1,3000
3,8500
0,4500
0,0000
0,9300
0,1170
1,4900
0,2850
3,4200
4,5400
1,6500
0,8400
0,0000
5,1600
0,5100
0,7020
0,9710
0,0000
0,4900
1,0100
0,7650

BIOKA
EMIAK
MNAK
SENTP
MIr

ETE

IKTIN
ASTHP
ATT

ABE

KOYE: |
EsYMB |
OAYMI {
EAME |
OPAK 4
BIOSK

{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{

MNEIP
ETE
EYPQB
KYnp
ANDA
Mir
ATT
OTE
OnAn
EXAE
AEH
MYTIA
EANE

-S>

Co DD

<«

JAP

DJ 4
COMPX {
S&P500 |
DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI {

INTET -
INTKA T
Kkamn T
KANAK -
KAPTZ -
KEKP -
KEMEN -
KAEM T
ka1
KMOA -
KOPAE -
KOPPE3 -
KOYAA —
KOYE: |
KPETA T
KPI -
KTHAA —
Kynp -
KYPIO -
KYPM T
NAMAA |
NAMW/
ANANAK —
AEBK -
AEBM  —
AOTO3 —
AOYAH —

0,3100
0,1190
1,1900
0,1020
0,1470
0,2850
1,0200
3,1900
0,1440
0,0440
4,5000
1,4900
0,6680
3,8900
3,3000
0,0730

0,2740
0,2850
0,8500
0,1500
2,1200
0,1470
0,1440
8,6600
6,7000
5,3000
3,0600
3,8400
3,8900
1,3500
9,1000

17.600,24
4.698,74
2.041,26
9.841,52
4.304,34
16.106,72

0,1980
0,3460
0,3020
1,9500
3,7000
0,2700
1,2800
1,5800
0,2750
0,9990
0,2490
3,3000
0,2870
4,5000
0,4610
1,7500
0,3990
0,1500
0,5380
2,4000
3,8400
16,2800
0,5800
0,3850
1,1500
0,4290
1,6000

-11,17
7,75
7,75
-4,67
-3,92
-3,06
2,86
2,74
2,70
2,22
2,17
-1,97
-1,76
-1,52
-1,49
-1,35

1,11
-3,06
1,80
0,00
0,47
-3,92
-2,70
2,61
3,40
2,32
0,00
2,13
-1,52
0,00
-0,55

0,00
0,29
0,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,64
9,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,17
6,96
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,42
0,26
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

500
26.500
880
5.327
2.955.708
37.969.848
3.217
3.983
1.117.010
1.162
430
60
3.043
223.025
136.011
10.041

40.850.518
37.969.848
18.612.647
9.008.378
7.696.638
2.955.708
1.117.010
761.785
742.400
300.420
274.594
224.159
223.025
191.037
186.648

0,3300
0,1220
1,1900
0,1080
0,1560
0,3000
1,0400
3,2800
0,1500
0,0450
4,6000
1,5200
0,7090
3,9400
3,3900
0,0730

0,2780
0,3000
0,8740
0,1510
2,2000
0,1560
0,1500
8,7100
6,7300
5,3500
3,1100
3,8800
3,9400
1,3800
9,1500

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

Ge

47.575
3.392
1.029

250

8.000
104

35.944
20
430
6.651
0
0
9.008.378
0
6.375
6.174
100
0
0
0
0
500

0,0000
0,3520
0,3100
1,9500
3,7000
0,0000
0,0000
1,5900
0,2750
0,0000
0,0000
3,3000
0,2870
4,6000
0,4640
0,0000
0,0000
0,1510
0,0000
2,4000
3,8600
16,2800
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6000

0,3100
0,1170
1,1900
0,0950
0,1450
0,2850
0,9710
3,0800
0,1430
0,0410
4,3200
1,4900
0,6500
3,8500
3,2600
0,0650

0,2660
0,2850
0,8400
0,1490
2,0800
0,1450
0,1430
8,3500
6,4600
5,1600
3,0100
3,6800
3,8500
1,3100
9,0500

0,0000
0,3400
0,3020
1,8700
3,7000
0,0000
0,0000
1,5500
0,2740
0,0000
0,0000
3,1000
0,2870
4,3200
0,4310
0,0000
0,0000
0,1490
0,0000
2,3900
3,8100
16,2800
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
1,6000
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0,4920 4,68 1 0,4920 0,4920 NAN { 01950 0,51 100 0,1950 0,1950
MAGIO - 0,2010 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEIP T 02740 1,11 40.850.518  0,2780 0,2660
MEBA T 09420 9,92 1.520 0,9420 0,9410 MNETPO | 13,9100 -1,26 857 3,9600 3,9000
MEPKO T 5,8900 7,09 215 6,0500 55000 MNAAG@ T 11,4800 0,68 4.823 1,4800 1,4200
METK T 7,0700 2,76 26.546 7,0700 68100 MAAIz T 4,2200 0,96 2.203 4,3900  4,1800
Mir I 0,1470 -3,92 2.955.708  0,1560 0,1450 NAAKP T 13,4400 1,18 2.055 3,4900 3,4000
MIN - 0,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NMAAK ¢ 11,1900 -7,75 880 1,1900 1,1900
MAZ - 3,1500 0,00 19.605 3,1900 3,1100 NPEZT - 4,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH T 10,2300 0,99 44.982 10,2800 10,0900 MPO® | 10,4300 -1,15 1.020 0,4410 0,4200
MONTA - 0,1350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA - 0,3790 0,00 300 0,3790 0,3790
MoTO T 0,4200 11,41 1 0,4200 0,4200 :AP I 91000 -0,55 186.648 9,1500 9,0500
MOYZK T 0,1560 7,59 300 0,1560 0,1560 :APAN - 10,6170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MNEAA T 11,4500 1,78 57.273 11,5000 11,2500 ZEAO T 01350 3,85 17.695 0,1350 0,1300
MNTK - 0,1890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP | 0,1020 -4,67 5.327 0,1080 0,0950
MYTIA T 3,8400 2,13 224.159 3,8800 3,6800 ZMEIX - 1,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,9790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 Ml - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN - 0,1570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znYP - 06990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT T 0,0890 1,14 200 0,0890 0,0890 IQAK T 09400 1,18 31.966 0,9500 0,9300
NHP T 0,1440 1,41 35.720 0,1470 0,1390 TENEPFT | 2,7900 -0,36 10.984 2,8000 2,7400
NIOYZ T 0,2490 1,22 3.500 0,2490 0,2220 TITK - 20,0100 0,00 20.537 20,1400 19,4100
ZYAK - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN T 12,0000 1,78 1.336 12,2000 11,9800
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YFEIA T 01620 3,18 90.300 0,1630 0,1550
OAe T 20,9900 1,55 1.106 21,0000 20,2000 OIEP - 0,1850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAN T 12,5500 0,80 3.465 12,8200 12,4200 OAEZO - 12,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
oaymn | 0,6680 -1,76 3.043 0,7090 0,6500 ®OPAK | 13,3000 -1,49 136.011 3,3900 3,2600
OonAn T 6,7000 3,40 742.400 6,7300 6,4600 OOrKPN { 18,6000 -1,01 33.946 18,9500 18,3600
OTE T 8,6600 2,61 761.785 8,7100 83500 XAIAE T 0,3810 0,26 4.724 0,3900 0,3000
OTOEA T 11,1700 0,45 4.251 11,5700 10,8300 XAKOP - 10,2800 0,00 15.000 0,2820 0,2800
MAIP - 0,1960 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AGHNA - 0,1300 0,00 24 0,1300 0,1300 MANTAIA —  3,8100 0,00 76 3,8100 3,8100
AAKAT - 0,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPZ - 04270 0,00 708 0,4270 0,4270
AZTAK - 4,7000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPAZTOP — 0,8300 0,00 1 0,8300 0,8300
ASTHP 13,1900 -2,74 3.983 3,2800 3,0800

ATTIKA - 1,0000 0,00 4.236 1,0000 1,0000

IONA - 10,0000 0,00 1 10,0000 10,0000

KAPEA T 257,4000 5,06 84 260,0000 242,0000

MINOA T 2,3800 3,03 3.100 2,4000 2,2600

ATPAZT - 5,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA T 0,9900 10,00 750 0,9900 0,9900

ATKPI - 0,0380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA - 0,1170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XKPAN - 0,0640 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI - 0,1240 0,00 1.500 0,1240 0,1240
ANEK T 0,099 12,50 5.110 0,0990 0,0990 AIBAN - 0,0480 0,00 2.100 0,0480 0,0480
ANEN - 0,4220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,5520 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANENO - 0,1270 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA T 0,0750 8,70 248 0,0750 0,0750
AXON — 0,0080 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNONA - 0,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPT - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,0370 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,1840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT T 0,0940 17,50 1.090 0,0960 0,0660 MHFAX - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEA - 0,0110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 0,0170 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION - 0,0570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :lAMA - 0,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,2070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3OA - 0,3980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 0,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,1400 185 0,1400 0,1400
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0560 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPG - 10,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYPOM - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPINO { 0,2140 -0,47 22.131 0,2150 0,2120

AAAK o 2,5900 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAT - 1,6300 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
Komn - - 0,0070 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
nrPA - 0,0500 4,1700 1585 0,0500 0,0500

ALAK T 1,6900 0,60 1.031 1,6900 1,6900
AAKTA T 7,0700 0,14 2 7,0700 7,0700




